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U-19 National League
2025/26 16th round, Match #122

Friday, 13.12.2025, 12:00, , Kremenchuk. 1°C.

®
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«Poltava» Poltava

Bezprozvannyi Artem
Stoliazh Serhii

Opryshko Zakhar
Zhadan lllia

Prokopenko Rostyslav (C)
Troian Yevhenii
Shevchenko Yan
Kravchenko Yaroslav
Ziniar Hlib

Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
Kotchenko Ruslan

Substitutes

71
31
77
18
23
37
47
97

Shapsha Ivan
Medvediev Daniil
Maliarenko Bohdan
Bilan Ivan

Haiduk Artem

Huk Robert
Koksharov Fedir
Stepanov Bohdan

Coach
Klymovskyi lhor

Referee:

Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:

Halian Anna

4th Official:

Moroz Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr

0:4

1
3
23
22
2
14
10
8
7
15
11

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Klymenko Yehor
Kalinets Erik

Barshak Maksym
Zalypka Arsen
Muzhylovskyi Yurii
Shelepinskyi Volodymyr
Rybak Kyrylo
Uhrynchuk Artem
Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
Kleutin Oleh

Denysov Ivan (C)

Substitutes

12
20
4
24
19
6
5
9
18

Siruk Mykola

Tutti

Levytskyi Bohdan
Solomon Dmytro
Sebro Dmytro
Yasinskyi Volodymyr
Slyva Danylo

Bondar Nazar

Diak Rostyslav-Nazar

Coach
Yesyp Bohdan
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 16th round, Match #122

Friday, 13.12.2025, 12:00, , Kremenchuk. 1°C.

«Poltava» Poltava 4 «Ruh» Lviv
4 Troian Yevhenii 18'
45' @ 10 Rybak Kyrylo
. 15 Kleutin Oleh
46 N 19 Sebro Dmytro
58' ® 3 Kalinets Erik
22 Zalypka Arsen
64" N D
6 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
26 Kravchenko Yaroslav 1 77"
23 Haiduk Artem
29 Kotchenko Ruslan \
97 Stepanov Bohdan N 1
74 Zhadan lllia 72'
73' @ 19 Sebro Dmytro
, 10 Rybak Kyrylo
76 N 5 Slyva Danylo
, 7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
76 N 9 Bondar Nazar
81' @ 11 Denysov Ivan
11 Denysov Ivan
82' N :
20 Tutti
4 Troian Yevhenii ,
18 Bilan Ivan N 83
16 Shevchenko Yan ,
31 Medvediev Daniil ¥ 88
17 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn 1 88"
77 Maliarenko Bohdan
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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